
Pos 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

14 

56 

65 

26 

44 

29 

525 

707 

99 

14 

333 

Name 

Bobby Butler 

Wayne Caudle 

Rod Markovits 

Alexis Hocevar 

Bill New 

Chad Ross 

Dysen Pham 

Dayton de la Houssaye 

Felix Bircher 

Richard Bankston 

Christopher Tuttell 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

24.617 

3 Laps 

0.675 

30.027 

3.906 

24.605 

1:40.576 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

13:52.530 

14:17.147 

8:12.830 

14:27.960 

14:28.635 

14:57.987 

14:04.832 

14:08.738 

14:29.437 

15:45.408 

3.715 

Best Tm 

1:55.744 

1:59.177 

2:00.811 

2:01.810 

1:59.906 

2:04.898 

1:57.300 

1:59.523 

2:00.743 

2:11.578 

M A K E  M O D E L  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T S  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  S  

C o r v e t t e  F R C  

a d n o H  4 B a n g e r  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

B M W  M 3  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  Z 0 7  

MEMBER 

159736 

136215 

157336 

163090 

176465 

187875 

156496 

186640 

156958 

142388 

143069 
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Margin of Victory 

12.302 

Avg. Speed 

83.240 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.744 

Best Speed 

85.534 

Best Lap by 

14 - Bobby Butler 

 

NASA NOLA February 23-24 2019 

Saturday Race Group 

Race #1  

Race started at 13:23:56 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

2/23/2019 12:10 


